CARES ACT DISBURSEMENT SUMMARY

Grant Recipient

Through July 17, 2020

Total Distributed

Jeffersonville
Mishawaka
Orange County
St. Joseph County
Jackson County
Elkhart County
Franklin
Zionsville
Kosciusko County
Perry County
Johnson County
Munster

Owen County
Spencer County
Dubois County
Washington County
Greenfield
Edinburgh

Pike County
Huntington County
Howard County
Washington
Bluffton
Dearborn County
Seymour
Richland

Dune Acres
Decatur

Allen County
Churubusco
Remington
Scottsburg
Jasonville
Jamestown
Franklin County
Avilla

Linden

Greene County
New Pekin
Bourbon

Bremen
Rensselaer
Patoka

278,450.31
240,957.40
159,563.84
121,846.56
99,973.39
73,987.94
56,042.43
47,459.15
44,806.02
42,648.95
42,641.67
29,673.19
27,246.43
22,950.77
22,316.53
19,661.20
18,313.49
17,915.41
17,450.65
14,196.98
13,347.96
12,662.92
10,072.47
9,368.83
7,605.57
6,811.78
5,904.00
5,714.27
4,505.78
4,462.58
3,869.03
2,994.65
2,764.25
2,693.72
2,498.00
2,401.44
2,305.71
1,899.98
1,577.56
1,194.31
1,069.93
580.00
411.75

TOTAL CARES Act $

$1,504,818.80

07/17/2020 8:50:53 AM

Page 1 of 1



